
®
CaseMaster

multipurpose Sealed Quench chamber furnaces



Gas carburizing
Austenitic carbonitriding
Bright hardening
Annealing in protective atmospheres
Carbon recovery

Aircraft industry: 
aircraft engine components (oil pumps, clutches, manometer pistons, pinions, yokes, pins, etc) 
and aircraft undercarriages
Automotive industry: 
gearbox components and drive axles (shafts, gears, etc)
Machine building industry:
 drive axles, gear wheels, toothed rings, hydraulic and pneumatic elements, bolts, etc
Bearing industry: 
bearing rings

* Customised versions can be producted to the furnace chamber dimensions requested by customers.

The following brochure data are for information only. The offered equipment particulars should be confirmed by and determined with the right SECO/WARWICK    
employees. Some data might be round.

Technological applications

Typical load types

Main technical data for standard sizes* of CaseMaster® furnaces 

AFS/AFC 2 5 10 17

Useful dimensions

Load weight (gross)

Atmosphere demand

Engines power

Maximum heating power

Quenching system productivity

Quenching system productivity

height 500

400

650

180

5,6

1,1

3

0,55

0,55

59

88

1880

~15

2

1105

610

610

910

400

10

4

2x2,2

2,2

2,2

72

120

5000

~50

4,5

1105

760

760

1220

1000

16

4

2x2,2

4

4

140

220

7800

~60

8

1200

910

910

1220

1360

21

5,5

2x2,2

5

5

180

260

11700

~75

14

1200

atmosphere mixer

electrical

atmosphere mixer

quenching oil tank capacity

mm

kg

3Nm /h

3m  /h

3m  

kW

kW

mm

width

vestibule mixer

gas

cooling circuit pumps

length

loading drive

unloading drive



Nominal temperature: up to 1000°C 
Very good temperature uniformity of ±5°C in the furnace's heating chamber 
Very good output of oil circulation system

The CaseMaster® chamber furnaces work with controlled atmospheres and have integral quench tanks. They are equipped with the 
following main systems and subassemblies:

1. Load-Unload mechanism in the “cold chain” system
2. Auto-recuperative gas burners (also available as an option with radiant tubes made of SiC)
3. Carbon potential control system on the base of the oxygen probe (or gas analysers)
4. Highly efficient atmosphere mixer with a compact design
5. Light construction ceiling made using fibrous insulation materials
6. Oil-cooled vestibule walls, which eliminate the risk of water vapour condensation
7. Slow cooling chamber in the protective atmosphere
8. Automatic fast internal transportation system
9. Oil quench tank with a system for heating and cooling the oil, equipped with a pump-collector system which enables the modeling of     
    direction and flow frequency of the quench oil
10. Very tight internal door
11. Perforated bottom plate made of SiC

Key construction features of CaseMaster® furnaces

Control System 

3

W56 Offices

working station

working station

working station

Supervisory System

coil connection
light pipe connection



calculation of the carbon diffusion profile during carburizing in the “on line” mode
calculation of the furnace atmosphere composition based on mathematical modeling
graphic presentation of calculated carbon profile, predicted hardness profile, current process status on Fe-C diagram 
and iron oxidation diagram
scheduling of service inspections

TASKMASTER® mobile loading and/or loading
Endothermic atmosphere generators
Loading tables
Special instrumentation

The control system of the furnace covers all the functions connected with every mechanism and the power supply of particular energy 
receivers installed in the furnace.  Set point process parameter values can be introduced, indicating the temperature and carbon potential 
course over a specified time. The control system provides full visualisation of the furnace operation, and signals failure conditions. 
As a standard, CaseMaster   Sealed Quench furnaces have temperature and carbon potential control systems operating on the base of the 
oxygen probe, as well as a programmer for temperature and carbon potential.  
Key functions of the system include: programming, control, archiving, and heat treatment process reporting.  Other equipment can be 
incorporated into and controlled by the computer system. The main software module includes databases of materials, heat treatment
processes, etc.

CarboSystem enables the following functions to be performed:

CaseMaster® furnaces can be equipped with the following auxiliary equipment: 

High tempering chamber furnace BREW type          Low tempering chamber furnace BREN type             Chamber washer WSD type

Automatic control of CaseMaster    furnace operation 

Auxiliary equipment for use with CaseMaster    Sealed Quench 
chamber furnaces 

4

®CaseMaster
multipurpose Sealed Quench Chamber furnaces

®

®

®



5

The configuration of technological lines incorporating CaseMaster® chamber furnaces with integral quench tanks is created depending 
on the individual requirements of each customer and the specifics of the relevant technological process.

Complete technological lines incorporating CaseMaster® Sealed 
Quench furnaces

Main advantages of Sealed Quench 
chamber furnaces CaseMaster    type 

High quality parts following heat treatment

Very good processes repeatability

Minimisation of quench distortions

No load decarburization and oxidation

High reliability

Low consumption of technological mediums

The ability to configure a complete and automatically controlled 

heat treatment centre

Full automation of the process

Minimisation of negative environmental effects

Furnace is delivered to the customer as a “turnkey” installation, after completion 

of various tests prior to shipment to guarantee high manufacturing quality

Conformity with AMS 2750D

®
CaseMaster

multipurpose Sealed Quench Chamber furnaces

®




	Strona 1
	Strona 2
	Strona 3
	Strona 4
	Strona 5
	Strona 6

