

CaseMaster[®] multipurpose Sealed Quench chamber furnaces

www.secowarwick.com



Technological applications

- Gas carburizing
- Austenitic carbonitriding
- Bright hardening
- Annealing in protective atmospheres
- Carbon recovery

Typical load types

- Aircraft industry:
 - aircraft engine components (oil pumps, clutches, manometer pistons, pinions, yokes, pins, etc) and aircraft undercarriages
- Automotive industry: gearbox components and drive axles (shafts, gears, etc)
- Machine building industry: drive axles, gear wheels, toothed rings, hydraulic and pneumatic elements, bolts, etc
- Bearing industry: bearing rings



Main technical data for standard sizes* of CaseMaster® furnaces

AFS/AFC		2	5	10	17
Useful dimensions					
height	mm	500	610	760	910
width		400	610	760	910
length		650	910	1220	1220
Load weight (gross)	kg	180	400	1000	1360
Atmosphere demand	Nm³/h	5,6	10	16	21
Engines power					
atmosphere mixer	kW	1,1	4	4	5,5
vestibule mixer		3	2x2,2	2x2,2	2x2,2
loading drive		0,55	2,2	4	5
unloading drive		0,55	2,2	4	5
Maximum heating power					
electrical	kW	59	72	140	180
gas		88	120	220	260
Quenching system productivity					
atmosphere mixer	m³/h	1880	5000	7800	11700
cooling circuit pumps		~15	~50	~60	~75
quenching oil tank capacity	m³	2	4,5	8	14
Quenching system productivity	mm	1105	1105	1200	1200

The following brochure data are for information only. The offered equipment particulars should be confirmed by and determined with the right SECO/WARWICK employees. Some data might be round.

* Customised versions can be producted to the furnace chamber dimensions requested by customers.

Key construction features of CaseMaster® furnaces

- Nominal temperature: up to 1000°C
- Very good temperature uniformity of ±5°C in the furnace's heating chamber
- Very good output of oil circulation system

The CaseMaster® chamber furnaces work with controlled atmospheres and have integral quench tanks. They are equipped with the following main systems and subassemblies:



- 1. Load-Unload mechanism in the "cold chain" system
- 2. Auto-recuperative gas burners (also available as an option with radiant tubes made of SiC)
- 3. Carbon potential control system on the base of the oxygen probe (or gas analysers)
- 4. Highly efficient atmosphere mixer with a compact design
- 5. Light construction ceiling made using fibrous insulation materials
- 6. Oil-cooled vestibule walls, which eliminate the risk of water vapour condensation
- 7. Slow cooling chamber in the protective atmosphere
- 8. Automatic fast internal transportation system
- 9. Oil quench tank with a system for heating and cooling the oil, equipped with a pump-collector system which enables the modeling of direction and flow frequency of the quench oil
- 10. Very tight internal door
- 11. Perforated bottom plate made of SiC

Control System



Automatic control of CaseMaster[®] furnace operation

The control system of the furnace covers all the functions connected with every mechanism and the power supply of particular energy receivers installed in the furnace. Set point process parameter values can be introduced, indicating the temperature and carbon potential course over a specified time. The control system provides full visualisation of the furnace operation, and signals failure conditions. As a standard, CaseMaster[®] Sealed Quench furnaces have temperature and carbon potential control systems operating on the base of the oxygen probe, as well as a programmer for temperature and carbon potential.

Key functions of the system include: programming, control, archiving, and heat treatment process reporting. Other equipment can be incorporated into and controlled by the computer system. The main software module includes databases of materials, heat treatment processes, etc.

CarboSystem enables the following functions to be performed:

- calculation of the carbon diffusion profile during carburizing in the "on line" mode
- calculation of the furnace atmosphere composition based on mathematical modeling
- graphic presentation of calculated carbon profile, predicted hardness profile, current process status on Fe-C diagram and iron oxidation diagram
- scheduling of service inspections



Auxiliary equipment for use with CaseMaster® Sealed Quench chamber furnaces



High tempering chamber furnace BREW type





Low tempering chamber furnace BREN type

Chamber washer WSD type

CaseMaster[®] furnaces can be equipped with the following auxiliary equipment:

- TASKMASTER[®] mobile loading and/or loading
- Endothermic atmosphere generators
- Loading tables
- Special instrumentation

Complete technological lines incorporating CaseMaster® Sealed Quench furnaces

The configuration of technological lines incorporating CaseMaster[®] chamber furnaces with integral quench tanks is created depending on the individual requirements of each customer and the specifics of the relevant technological process.



Main advantages of Sealed Quench chamber furnaces CaseMaster® type

- High quality parts following heat treatment
- Very good processes repeatability
- Minimisation of quench distortions
- No load decarburization and oxidation
- High reliability
- Low consumption of technological mediums
- The ability to configure a complete and automatically controlled heat treatment centre
- Full automation of the process
- Minimisation of negative environmental effects
- Furnace is delivered to the customer as a "turnkey" installation, after completion of various tests prior to shipment to guarantee high manufacturing quality
- Conformity with AMS 2750D



(SECO/WARWICK

SECO/WARWICK Group

POLAND SECO/WARWICK S.A. Sobieskiego 8 66-200 Świebodzin, Poland tel. +48 68 3820 500 fax +48 68 3820 555 info@secowarwick.com.pl www.secowarwick.com

CHINA

SECO/WARWICK RETECH Thermal Equipment Manufacturing (Tianjin) Co., Ltd. 7B Second Xeda Road Tianjin, China 300385 tel. +86 22 238 28 300 fax +86 22 238 28 305 d.rabenda@secowarwick.com.pl www.swretech.com.cn

POLAND SECO/WARWICK Europe Sp. z o.o. Świerczewskiego 76 66-200 Świebodzin, Poland tel. +48 68 3819 800 fax +48 68 3819 805 europe@secowarwick.com.pl www.secowarwick.com

INDIA SECO WARWICK Allied Pvt. Ltd. 5th Floor, Amfotech It Park Road No. 8, Wagle Estate Thane (W) - 400 604, India tel. +91 22 6730 1400 fax +91 22 6730 1488 swa-info@secowarwick.com www.secowarwick.com

USA

SECO/WARWICK Corp. P.O. Box 908 Meadville, PA 16335-6908, USA tel. +1 814 332 8400 fax +1 814 724 1407 info@secowarwick.com www.secowarwick.com

BRAZIL SECO/WARWICK do Brasil Industria de Fornos Ltda. Parque Industrial II Jundiai, SP - Brasil CEP: 13213-170 tel. +55 (11) 3109-5900 fax +55 11 4525-1047 engefor@engefor.com.br www.secowarwick.com

USA

RETECH SYSTEMS LLC 100 Henry Station Rd. Ukiah, CA 95482, USA tel. +1 707 462 6522 fax +1 707 462 4103 leroy.b.leland@retechsystemsllc.com service@secowarwick.com www.retechsystemsllc.com

RUSSIA SECO/WARWICK Rus Pyzhevskiy pereulok, bld 5/1, office № 400 119017 Moscow, Russia tel. +7 499 788 9721 moscow@secowarwick.com.pl www.secowarwick.com

GERMANY SECO/WARWICK Service GmbH An der Molkerei 15 D-47551 Bedburg-Hau, Germany tel. +49 (2821) 713 100 fax +49 (2821) 713 10-29 www.secowarwick.com

BELARUS SECO/WARWICK OOO Minsk Office 8 Mielnikajte str., office 26 220004 Mińsk, Belarus tel./fax: + 375 17306 23 71 secom@infonet.by www.secowarwick.com